
Invitation for bid for the Construction Of Pang 
Health Post Building

Lungri Rural Municipality
Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Badachaur, Rolpa
Lumbini Province

Date of First Publication: 26-03-2025 10:00
1. Lungri Rural Municipality, Rolpa invites electronic bids from Nepalese eligible bidders for the Construction Of Pang Health Post 

Building under National Competitive Bidding procedures. Eligible Bidders can obtain information and inspect Bidding Documents 
at the Office of Lungri Rural Municipality, Badachaur, Rolpa, or visit www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

2. Bidders submitting bids electronically can purchase a hard copy or download the bidding documents from www.bolpatra.gov.np/
egp. They must deposit the specified document cost in the project's revenue account and upload the scanned bank voucher (PDF) 
during submission. Deposit details are as follows:

 Name of the Bank : Nepal Bank Ltd., Rolpa.
 Name of the Office : Office Of Lungri Rural Municipality
 Office Code No : 80554506300
 Office Account No : 26603000003000000001 (For dharauti purpose) 
 Antarik Rajaswa Account No : 26603000001001000001 (For document fee)
3. Pre-bid meeting shall not be held. Bids must be submitted to Lungri Rural Municipality, Badachaur, Rolpa, by hand, courier, or via 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp by 25-04-2025 12:00. Late bids will be rejected.
4. Bids will be opened on  25-04-2025 at 13:00 at Lungri Rural Municipality, Badachaur, Rolpa, in the presence of attending bidders' 

representatives who choose to attend. 

SN Contract ID Project Name
Estimated Amount
(with VAT) NRs.

Bid Security Rs. Bid Fee Rs Remarks

1 LRM/ROL/W/NCB/12/2081/082
Construction 

Of Pang Health 
Post Building.

88,14,408.40 / -
(Eighty eight lakhs 

forteen thousands and 
four hundreds eight 

rupees and forty paisa)

2,30,000/- (Two 
lakhs thirty 

thousands rupees)

3000 (non- 
refundable)

Chief Administrative Officer


